Position

Recreation Coordinator
Office Aide Il
Office Aide Il
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator

Office Aide Il

Other Positions Held City

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Department

Elderly Nutrition
Elderly Nutrition
Elderly Nutrition
Elderly Nutrition
Elderly Nutrition
Elderly Nutrition

Total Wages

$20,513
$16,767
$16,192
$9,166
$6,608
$3,251

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



