Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator		Paramount	Elderly Nutrition	\$20,513	\$0
Office Aide II		Paramount	Elderly Nutrition	\$16,767	\$0
Office Aide II		Paramount	Elderly Nutrition	\$16,192	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Paramount	Elderly Nutrition	\$9,166	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Paramount	Elderly Nutrition	\$6,608	\$0
Office Aide II		Paramount	Elderly Nutrition	\$3,251	\$0